
 

6 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 8 1 

650    0044 

神戸市中央区東川崎町 1-1-3 

株式会社 労働保険工務店 

代表取締役  兵庫 太郎 兵庫 

令和 6      6       1 

１        １ 

神戸西邸新築工事 

尼崎商店㈱改築工事 

姫路物産㈲増築工事 

神戸市兵庫区 

 水木通 10-1-5 

 尼崎市東難波町 

 
4-18-36 

 

姫路市北条 1-83 

 

6    2  25 

 

 5    4  30 

 

5    9  30 

 

5    5  30 

 

5    6  10 

 
5   12  20 

 

42,000,000 

 

5,400,000 

 

18,000,000 

 

3,240,000 

 

42,000,000 

 

5,400,000 

 

21,240,000 

 

23 

 

23 

 

23 

 

9,660,000 

 

1,242,000 

 

4,885,200 

 

15,787,200 

 

68,640,000 

 

3,240,000 

 

65,400,000 

 

建築事業 

078    367   ✕✕✕✕ 


